
BGST Members
Full Board of Trustees

FTB
Finance & Resources (inc. 

Audit & Risk) (F&R)
Pastoral & Wellbeing 

(P&W)
Curriculum & Learning 

(C&L)

5:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 5:00pm 5:00pm

Tuesday 26th September 
2023

Tuesday 3rd October 
2023

*Business Meeting*

Tuesday 31st October 
2023

*auditor presents accounts*

Tuesday 21st November 
2023

Tuesday 5th December 
2023

*Board agrees accounts*

Tuesday 9th January 2024
*AGM*

Tuesday 23rd January 
2024

Tuesday 30th January 
2024

Tuesday 27th February 
2024

Tuesday 5th March    2024
*Board agrees SRMSAC*

Tuesday 7th May      2024

Tuesday 14th May    2024

Tuesday 11th June    2024

Tuesday 25th June    2024 
*3 Year Budget scrutiny

Tuesday 2nd July    
2024

*Board agrees 3 Year Budget 
Forecast Return*

Careers

Pupil Premium 

Safeguarding & 
Student Wellbeing

SEND (inc Behaviour & 
Attendance

Health & Safety

Trustee Monitoring

Careers

SEND (inc Behaviour & 
Attendance)

Health & Safety

Pupil Premium

Safeguarding & 
Student Wellbeing

Careers

Online Safety

Health & Safety

Safeguarding & 
Student Wellbeing

SEND (inc Behaviour & 
Attendance

TERM 6

START TIME

BORDEN GRAMMAR SCHOOL TRUST - PROPOSED MEETING DATES 2023-24

TERM 1

TERM 2

TERM 3

TERM 4

TERM 5


	2023-2024

